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Number Account Name Last Name First Name E-Mail Submissions
Reports | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity | Similarity
Faculty of Animal Science ) . .
1 and Agricultural Technology Tiantong Attapol tiantong_a@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
2 Faculty of Architecture Ramasoot Tharinee ramasoot_t@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Preechaboonyarit Santichai preechaboonyari_s@silpakorn.edu 4 4 1 0 0 0
3 Faculty of Art
rittichan Ratchadaporn rittichan_r@su.ac.th 21 21 12 9 0 0 0
Patthaveekongka Weerawat | patthaveekongka_w@silpakorn.edu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Faculty of Engineer Thirathumthavorn Doungiai thirathumtha_d@su.ac.th 18 18 0 2 13 0 3
Kiatkittipong Worapon kiatkittipong_w@su.ac.th 3 3 0 0 3 0 0
Wachirasirodom Rachakorn wachirasirodom_a@su.ac.th 6 6 0 0 6 0 0
5 Faculty of Management
Mekniti Chuthamart mekniti_c@su.ac.th 11 11 0 4 6 1 0
Patrojanasophon Prasopchai | patrojanasophon_p@silpakorn.edu 3 3 0 3 0 0 0
6 Faculty of Pharmacy
Wetwitayaklung Penpun wetwitayaklung_p@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 0 1 0 0
Supaporn Worakrit supaporn_w@silpakorn.edu 2 2 0 0 1 1 0
Thammapichai Kittisak thammapichai_k@su.ac.th 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
7 Faculty of Science
Charoenwongpaiboon| Thanapon charoenwongpaib_t@su.ac.th 2 2 0 0 2 0 0
Tongying Pornthip tongying_p@su.ac.th 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
8 Graduate School chanton monticha chunton_m@su.ac.th 9 9 0 0 1 8 0
9 Library-SUT Aekphachaisawat Noppadol | aekphachaisawat_n@silpakorn.edu 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
Research Innovation and - -
10 Creativity Administration Office Noipitak Watcharee noipitak_w@su.ac.th 168 168 1 118 30 8 11
ERLY 18 252 252 14 142 63 18 15
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Product Status Giving account Start End
#111417 Silpakorn University

OriginalityCheck Active 23-Dec-2021 23-Dec-2022
phoungsuwan_s@su.ac.th

Peertiark Active FINANT Stgesom Univeesity 23.Dec-2021  23-Dec-2022
phoungsuwan_s@su.ac.th

Online Grading Rig T THiAkSlpdcom Univeraly 23.Dec-2021  23-Dec-2022
phoungsuwan_s@su.ac.th

etk Active SAHAIESRpakos Lmisosy 23.Dec-2021  23-Dec-2022
phoungsuwan_s@su.ac.th

Partner Integrafions e natzSkeakom Univesey 23.Dec-2021  23-Dec-2022

phoungsuwan_s@su.ac.th
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